February 2023 - Stevenson Elementary School Breakfast Menu

FRIDLEY

R.L. STEVENSON ELEMENTARY

g,

Assorted Fruit
Assorted Milk

Assorted Fruit
Assorted Milk

Assorted Fruit
Assorted Milk

Assorted Fruit
Assorted Milk

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY
Monday, January 30 Tuesday, Tuesday 31t Wednesday, February 1 Thursday, February 2™ Friday, February 3
Benefit Bars Grape Crescents Cinnamon Toast Stuffed Bar Apple Bites Donuts

Assorted Fruit
Assorted Milk

Monday, February 6t
Cereal Bar

Assorted Fruit

| Assorted Milk

Tuesday, February 7t
Mini Cinni

Assorted Fruit
Assorted Milk

Wednesday, February 8t
Strudel

Assorted Fruit

Assorted Milk

Thursday, February 9t
Assorted Bread Slices
Assorted Fruit
Assorted Milk

Friday, February 10t
Cook’s Choice
Assorted Fruit
Assorted Milk

Monday, February 13t
Brekkie Cookie
Assorted Fruit
Assorted Milk

Tuesday, February 14t
Stuffed Bagelful
Assorted Fruit
Assorted Milk

Wednesday, February 15t
ZeeZee Bars

Assorted Fruit

Assorted Milk

Thursday, February 16"
Honey Buns

Assorted Fruit

Assorted Milk

Friday, February 17t
Nature Valley Rounds
Assorted Fruit
Assorted Milk

Monday, February 20"
No School

e 7 K

Tuesday, February 215t
Benefit Bars

Assorted Fruit
Assorted Milk

Wednesday, February 22"
Grape Crescents

Assorted Fruit

Assorted Milk

Thursday, February 23™
Apple Bites

Assorted Fruit

Assorted Milk

Friday, February 24t
Pillsbury Waffles
Assorted Fruit
Assorted Milk

Monday, February 27t
Cereal Bars

Assorted Fruit
Assorted Milk

Tuesday, February 28"
Chocolate Crescents
Assorted Fruit
Assorted Milk

Wednesday, March 1%
Strudel

Assorted Fruit
Assorted Milk

Thursday, March 2™
Assorted Bread Slices
Assorted Fruit
Assorted Milk

Friday, March 3™
Cook’s Choice
Assorted Fruit
Assorted Milk

This institution is an equal opportunity provider. Due to supply chain issues, menus are subject to change.




